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Maths PurlaD 1.2 MA(6B)

Hinduism PursunHDSM(6B)

Business Studies MoorD 2.1 BSt1(6B)
General Paper

Ramessur
Accounts TupsyD 1.2 Acc(6C)Arabic PT AraHE3 Ar(6s)

Art & Design PurbhooART1 VA(6B)
Art & Design RamchART1 VA(6s)

Biology TacouriBL Bi(6s) Biology IyalooD 1.1 Bio(6C)

Business Studies KerbanD  3.3 BSt2(6B)
Business Studies TauckC 2.2 BSt(6s)

Chemistry AllymCL 1 CH(6B)
Computer Studies NundINT RM CS(6B) Fashion and Fabrics RosickHE3 FF(6C)

French Language SeegoolamD  2.2 Fr1(6s)
French Language IndurD 2.1 Fr2(6s)

French LiteratureSeegoolamD 2.1 FL1(6C)

Hindi SoborunA 2.3 Hi(6s)

Hinduism PursunA 1.1 Hdsm(6s)
Islamic Studies KureeB 1.1 Isl(6s)

Literature in English RammaD 1.2 EL(6s)

Literature in EnglishRamessurD  3.3
En(6A)

Maths PurlaPot Rm Ma(6s)

Maths GuyaD 1.2
Ma(6A)

Physical Education BussGYM 1
PE(6A)

Physics RamkuPL Phy(6C)

Sociology LallchandD 2.1
So1(6A)

Tamil ManikumB 0.3 Ta(6C)

Tamil ChenguHn R Ta(6s)

Travel and Tourism AllyboTT1(6B)
Travel and Tourism BPD 1.1 TT(6s)

Urdu ChumP/I Rm Ur(6s)

Urdu ChumUr R Ur(6C)

Islamic Studies KJB 1.1 Isl(6B)

Hindi SoborunHn R Hi(6C)

Economics BusD 1.1
Ec(6A)

Sociology LallchandD2.3 So(6s)

French Literature HeereeD  3.3 FL2(6C)

Computer Studies TeelCR1 CS(6B)

Accounts TupsyD 1.2 Acc(6C)

Art & Design BabooaART 2 VA(6B)

Biology IyalooD 1.1 Bio(6C)

Business Studies MoorD 2.1 BSt1(6B)
Business Studies KerbanD2.3 BSt2(6B)

Chemistry AllymCL 1 CH(6B)
Fashion and Fabrics RosickHE3 FF(6C)

French Literature MudhooD  3.3 FL2(6C)

Hinduism NeerP/I Rm HDSM(6B)
Islamic Studies KureeB 1.1 Isl(6B)

Literature in EnglishRamessurD 1.1
En(6A)

Maths TuhoD 1.2
Ma(6A)

Physical EducationGuptaP/I Rm
PE(6A)

PhysicsRamku / PT PhyPL Phy(6C)

Sociology LallchandD 2.1
So1(6A)

Tamil ChenguTa R Ta(6C)

Travel and Tourism AllyboD 1.1 TT1(6B)

Urdu ChumUr R Ur(6C)

Maths WoochitD 1.2 MA(6B)

General Paper

Ramessur

Hindi MohajD2.3 Hi(6C)

Economics Teewaree
Ec(6A)

French Literature HeereeD 3.2 FL1(6C)

Literature in EnglishSantoA 2.6
En(6A)

Urdu AbdoolUr R Ur(6C)Art & Design BabooaART 2 VA(6B)

Biology IyalooD 1.1 Bio(6C)

Business Studies MoorD 2.1 BSt1(6B)
Business Studies RamjeeC 1.2 BSt2(6B)

Chemistry AllymCL 1 CH(6B)
Computer Studies NundINT RM CS(6B) Fashion and Fabrics RosickHE3 FF(6C)

French LiteratureJuggessurFL2(6C)

Hinduism NeerD  3.3 HDSM(6B)

Maths PurlaD 1.2 MA(6B)

Maths TuhoD 1.2
Ma(6A)

Physical EducationGuptaP/I Rm
PE(6A)

Physics RamkuPL Phy(6C)

Sociology LallchandD 2.1
So1(6A)

Tamil ManikumB 0.3 Ta(6C)

Travel and Tourism AllyboC 1.1 TT1(6B)

Islamic Studies KJB 1.1 Isl(6B)

Hindi SoborunHn R Hi(6C)

Economics BusD 1.1
Ec(6A)

French Literature FukeeD 2.1 FL1(6C)

Accounts TupsyD 1.2 Acc(6C)

Biology IyalooBL Bio(6C)

Physics LuchooPL Phy(6C)
Islamic Studies KureeB 1.1 Isl(6B)

Chemistry AllymCL 1 CH(6B)

Tamil ChenguTa R Ta(6C)

Fashion and Fabrics RosickD  3.3 FF(6C)

Business Studies RamjeeD  2.2 BSt2(6B)

Travel and Tourism AllyboD2.3 TT1(6B)

Accounts TupsyD 1.2 Acc(6C)Arabic CadersaArab Rm Ar(6s)

Art & Design PurbhooART1 VA(6s)
Art & Design PurbhooART1 VA(6B)

Biology TacouriBL Bi(6s)

Business Studies MoorD 2.1 BSt1(6B)
Business Studies TauckC 1.1 BSt(6s)

Computer Studies NundINT RM CS(6B)

French Language SeegoolamD  2.2 Fr1(6s)
French Language IndurD 2.1 Fr2(6s) French Literature MudhooC 2.2 FL2(6C)

Hindi PersD 0.3 Hi(6s)

Hinduism NeerHn R Hdsm(6s)

Hinduism NeerP/I Rm HDSM(6B)Islamic Studies KureeB 1.1 Isl(6s)

Literature in English ChooramunD 1.2 EL(6s)
Maths WoochitB 0.3 Ma(6s)

Maths Guya
Ma(6A)

Physical EducationGuptaP/I Rm
PE(6A)

Sociology LallchandD  3.3
So1(6A)

Travel and Tourism BPD 1.1 TT(6s)

Urdu AbdoolUr R Ur(6s)

Urdu AbdoolUr R Ur(6C)

Maths WoochitD 1.2 MA(6B)

General Paper

Mohabir
Tamil ChenguC 2.2 Ta(6s)

Literature in EnglishChooramun
En(6A)

Hindi PersD 1.1 Hi(6C)

Economics TeewareeD 1.2
Ec(6A)

Sociology EnaseeD2.3 So(6s)

French Literature IndurD 2.1 FL1(6C)

Literature in English RammaD 1.2 EL(6s)

Travel and Tourism BPD 1.1 TT(6s)

French Language IndurD 2.1 Fr2(6s)

Art & Design RamchART1 VA(6s)

Urdu AbdoolUr R Ur(6s)

Biology TacouriBL Bi(6s)

French Language SeegoolamD  2.2 Fr1(6s)

Biology IyalooBL Bio(6C)

Physics LuchooPL Phy(6C)

Hinduism NeerD 0.1/0.2 Hdsm(6s)

Tamil ChenguTa R Ta(6C)

Tamil ManikumTa R Ta(6s)

Hindi PersHn R Hi(6s)

Business Studies TauckC 0.2 BSt(6s)

Fashion and Fabrics RosickHE3 FF(6C)

Islamic Studies KureeD 0.3 Isl(6s)

Maths WoochitB 0.3 Ma(6s)

Arabic PT AraArab Rm Ar(6s)

Art & Design PurbhooART1 VA(6B)

Business Studies MoorD 2.1 BSt1(6B)
Business Studies RamjeeD  2.2 BSt2(6B)

Chemistry AllymCL 1 CH(6B)
Computer Studies TeelCR1 CS(6B)

French LiteratureJuggessurFL2(6C)

Hinduism PursunHDSM(6B)
Islamic Studies KureeD 0.3 Isl(6B)

Maths WoochitD 1.2 MA(6B)

Maths TuhoD 1.2
Ma(6A)

Physical Education BussP/I Rm
PE(6A)

Sociology LallchandC 2.2
So1(6A)

Travel and Tourism AllyboD 1.1 TT1(6B)

Urdu AbdoolUr R Ur(6C)

Literature in EnglishRammaA 2.6
En(6A)

Hindi MohajHi(6C)

Economics TeewareeD 1.1
Ec(6A)

Sociology EnaseeD2.3 So(6s)

French LiteratureSeegoolamD 1.1 FL1(6C)

Accounts EtwarD 1.2 Acc(6C)

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Slot 1
8:00 - 9:00

Slot 2
9:15 - 10:15

Slot 3
10:30 - 11:30

Slot 4
12:00 - 13:00

Slot 5
13:15 - 14:15

LADY SUSHIL RAMGOOLAM SSS- TIMETABLE 2021/2022

G12 Blue


